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Table 6.6 Distribution of Jordanians Abroad Covered by Health Insurance by Kind of Health Insurance, Sex and Governorates

 Sex and
 Governorates  الجنس  والمحافظات

Kind of Health Insurance نوع التأمين الصحي
غير مبين
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5
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جامعات رسمية
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خاص
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المجموع
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Table 6.6 Distribution of Jordanians Abroad Covered by Health Insurance by Kind of Health Insurance, Sex and Governorates

 Sex and
 Governorates  الجنس  والمحافظات

Kind of Health Insurance نوع التأمين الصحي
غير مبين

Unspecified
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4
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7
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2
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5
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